Place

Pts

2020 District 9 AA

Clearfield HS

February 21-22, 2020

Team Scores

Team scores are final and official.

School (Abbreviation)

1st

2nd
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221.5
170.0
167.5
164.5
154.0
130.0
91.0
51.5
43.0
39.0
30.0
26.0
17.0

Brookville (BRV)
Brockway (BRWY)
Johnsonburg (JNBG)
Port Allegany (PAL)
Kane (KANE)
Redbank Valley (RBV)
Curwensville (CWV)
Clarion (CLR)
Ridgway (RGW)
Coudersport (CDP)
Sheffield (SHF)
Cameron County (CCT)
Oswayo Valley (OSV)
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