2020 District 9 AA

Clearfield HS

February 21-22, 2020

Team Scores

Team scores are final and official.



Place	Pts School (Abbreviation)	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
1.	221.5 Brookville (BRV)	5	-	5	-
2.	170.0 Brockway (BRWY)	2	2	2	-
3.	167.5 Johnsonburg (JNBG)	2	4	1	1
4.	164.5 Port Allegany (PAL)	1	2	2	2
5.	154.0 Kane (KANE)	2	-	2	3
6.	130.0 Redbank Valley (RBV)	1	3	1	2
7.	91.0 Curwensville (CWV)	1	1	-	1
8.	51.5 Clarion (CLR)	-	-	-	3
9.	43.0 Ridgway (RGW)	-	1	-	1
10.	39.0 Coudersport (CDP)	-	-	1	-
11.	30.0 Sheffield (SHF)	-	1	-	-
12.	26.0 Cameron County (CCT)	-	-	-	-
13.	17.0 Oswayo Valley (OSV)	-	-	-	1